



Ledger Report

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/05/2024 To Date : 30/11/2024
 CHN001797 - EVIDENT DENTAL HEALTHCARE

							*Period Opening Bal.:	286,504.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45046397	41046129		RAMESH RAMAKRISHNAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK ABOVE 10 TEETH-13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23,24, 25,26,27	423.00	0.00	286,927.00
02/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45047511	41047240		MALLIGA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-23,24,25,26,27	1,708.00	0.00	288,635.00
02/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45048780	41048506		SWARNAKUMARI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,45,31 ,32,33,34	4,366.00	0.00	293,001.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45049760	41049484		NIVETHITHA RAMALINGAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	296,136.00
04/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45052484	41052194		HARIVARSHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	297,704.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45053309	41053013		DHANAVEL 3D PRINTED CAST PER JAW (WITH PALATE/SULCUS)-11,41 , 3D PRINTED CAST FULL ARCH-11,41 , BEGGS RETAINER-11,41	3,736.00	0.00	301,440.00
07/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45055943	41056477		RAMESH BAU DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	5,025.00	0.00	306,465.00
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45061722	41062638		JAYA PAUL DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,34	2,573.00	0.00	309,038.00
11/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45062084	41063001		ENBANATHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	4,192.00	0.00	313,230.00
12/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45063667	41064576		JAINULLABDEEN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	315,326.00
13/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45064838	41065739	DISC-71/5%/D FINE DISCOUNT	RAJAGOPAL PALANISWAMY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	5,975.00	0.00	321,301.00
13/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45064945	41065846		NAGESHWARA REDDY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,17	4,703.00	0.00	326,004.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45065576	41066476		AATHILAKSHMI RAO TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,21,22,23	2,426.00	0.00	328,430.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45065667	41066566		AATHILAKSHMI RAO DENTCARE NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN WITH DOUBLE ATTACHMENT (METAL TRIAL)-11,12,21,22,23 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN (ADDITIONAL CROWN) (METAL TRIAL)-11,12,21,22,23	10,350.00	0.00	338,780.00
15/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45067324	41068219		RAMESH RAMAKRISHNAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PD ABOVE 10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23, 24,25,26,	2,536.00	0.00	341,316.00
16/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45070234	41071091		NATARAJAN DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22	3,611.00	0.00	344,927.00
18/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45073976	41074801		PREETHI VIJAYAKUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,35,36,37	6,271.00	0.00	351,198.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45075306	41076126		AATHILAKSHMI RAO DENTCARE NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN WITH DOUBLE ATTACHMENT (CERAMIC LAYERING)-23 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN (ADDITIONAL CROWN) (CERAMIC LAYERING)-23	3,938.00	0.00	355,136.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45075331	41076151	disc-71/5%/d-fine	VED SHANKAR SUGAVANAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-17	2,988.00	0.00	358,124.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45075384	41076202		ISHWARYA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,14	4,703.00	0.00	362,827.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45076353	41077162		RAMESH RAMAKRISHNAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PD ABOVE 10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-13,14,15,16,17,21,2 2,23,24,25,26	2,518.00	0.00	365,345.00
21/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45077552	41078355		VADIVAZHAGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	9,434.00	0.00	374,779.00
23/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45080934	41081712		RAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	376,875.00
25/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45084588	41085341		BHARATHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	378,971.00
25/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45085114	41085867		HARISHANA MANOJKUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,15	4,192.00	0.00	383,163.00
25/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45085490	41086243		RAJALAKSHMI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	385,259.00
25/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45085551	41086304		KALAVATHI SUNDARAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-32,33	3,135.00	0.00	388,394.00
26/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45085637	41086389		URIMILA DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,024.00	0.00	389,418.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45087227	41087966		KAMALA KANNAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,35,36,37	9,406.00	0.00	398,824.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
30/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45091217	41091940		SATHIYAN VAITHIYANATWAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25,37	8,398.00	0.00	407,222.00
31/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45093362	41094067		MANOJ ARULMURUGAN DENTCARE NOVA IMPLANT METAL COPING FOR ABUTMENT PER UNIT-22	1,418.00	0.00	408,640.00
01/06/2024	RC		26029410	Bank Transfer		0.00	200,000.00	208,640.00
01/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45095149	41096841		GUNASUNDARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	210,736.00
03/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45098233	41099899		BALA MAHALINGAM TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,31,32,33	1,890.00	0.00	212,626.00
03/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45097838	41099508	disc-71/5%/d fine scanner	KARTHIK JAYARAMAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26	2,988.00	0.00	215,614.00
04/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45098630	41100296		SUBRAMANIAN RANGARAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	4,192.00	0.00	219,806.00
05/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45101618	41103247		VAIDEHI VIJAYARAGAVAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	221,374.00
07/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45104332	41105933		SAIREKHA DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	4,832.00	0.00	226,206.00
07/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45104904	41106498		SHARAVAN SUBRAMANIAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	228,302.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45107059	41108641		MANJULA MAGESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	230,398.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45107585	41109162		AROCKIA ROVANE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	232,494.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45108450	41110022		TAMILARASI RAMALINGAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	234,590.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45108298	41109870		SRIDHAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27,34,35,36,37,38	14,109.00	0.00	248,699.00
11/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45108858	41110422	DISC-71/5%/D-FINE DISCOUNT/149.75/SYSTEM PROCESSED	SIVAGAMI SUNDARAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	2,988.00	0.00	251,687.00
12/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45111788	41113312	DISC-87/20%/SPOT PRODUCTION	SUBRAMANIAN RANGARAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	3,353.00	0.00	255,040.00
15/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45117603	41119061		VIJAY MARIMUTHU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	257,136.00
15/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45116621	41118088	DISC 71/5%/D-FINE/1470	REKHA PRAKASH DENTCARE ALIGNERS ELEGANT 15-20 SPLINTS PER PACK-	29,327.00	0.00	286,463.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45116135	41117602		SUBRAMANIAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27,46	4,192.00	0.00	290,655.00
16/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45118762	41120207		NIRUPAMA VINAY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	292,751.00
16/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45119542	41120985		SHINTO RASSEL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-37	2,988.00	0.00	295,739.00
16/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45118303	41119754		NIVETHITHA HARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-47,37	4,192.00	0.00	299,931.00
16/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45118029	41119481		ANUSUYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	302,027.00
18/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45121156	41122992	DISC 71/5%/DEFINE SCANNER + DISC 69/15%/SEASONAL OFFER	VIJAYALAKSHMI RAJENDRAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34, 35,36 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34,3 5,36 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32, 33,34,35,36	49,575.00	0.00	351,602.00
20/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45123621	41125416		SWARNAKUMARI PASUPULETI L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-45,46,47,35,36	206.00	0.00	351,808.00
21/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45125370	41127259		VISHNU SALIM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25,26,27	6,287.00	0.00	358,095.00
22/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126910	41128770	disc-71/5%/d fine scanner	USHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-12	2,988.00	0.00	361,083.00
22/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126940	41128800		PACKIASURIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	363,179.00
24/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45129067	41130902		HARI GOPALAKRISHNAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	365,275.00
24/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45130183	41132012		NIRMAL KUMAR R DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,43,44,45,46,31,34,35,36	14,109.00	0.00	379,384.00
25/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45131309	41133129		ANANDRAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	381,480.00
26/06/2024	RC		26041099	Bank Transfer		0.00	200,000.00	181,480.00
27/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45134684	41136449		RAJESWARAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,231.00	0.00	184,711.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45134596	41136361	DISC- 71/5%/D-FINE SCAN PLUS CUSTOMER	PUSHPALATHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-11,12,13,21,22,23	20,751.00	0.00	205,462.00
28/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45137315	41139031		JABEEN NASSHER DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47	4,192.00	0.00	209,654.00
29/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45138950	41140634		RADHIKA RAJA DHANASEKARAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	213,846.00
30/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45140502	41142164		AUSTIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17,18	4,192.00	0.00	218,038.00
30/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45140282	41141944		NAVEEN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	220,134.00
03/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45145003	41146586		SRIDHAR NAGARATHNAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-44,45,46,47,48	4,557.00	0.00	224,691.00
04/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45146072	41147654		RAJAVEL DIAMONDURAI FULL ANATOMY WITH TOOTH COLORED WAX MOCK UP-41,42,43,31,32,33	1,871.00	0.00	226,562.00
04/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45146858	41148438		SWARNAKUMARI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,45,31 ,32,33,34	4,366.00	0.00	230,928.00
05/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45148174	41149754	DISC-71/5%/D fine scanner	DURAI PANDIAN RAJAVEL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,988.00	0.00	233,916.00
08/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45151883	41153454		SRIDHAR NAGARATHNAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-44,45,46,47,48	3,281.00	0.00	237,197.00
08/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45152202	41153773	DISC-71/5%/D FINE DISCOUNT	SAROJINI PALAPRAVAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	11,950.00	0.00	249,147.00
08/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45153197	41154768		AATHILAKSHMI RAO DENTCARE NOVA PLUS UNILATERAL MATRIX FOR SINGLE TOOTH REPLACEMENT-24 , DENTCARE NOVA PLUS UNILATERAL MATRIX FOR EACH ADDITIONAL TOOTH-24	4,044.00	0.00	253,191.00
08/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45153513	41155084		RAMACHANDRA ATHREYA TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-12,13,14 , 3D PRINTED CAST HALF ARCH-12,13,14	2,100.00	0.00	255,291.00
09/07/2024	RC		26048443	Bank Transfer		0.00	100,000.00	155,291.00
09/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45153788	41155358		GANESH TS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	156,859.00
12/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45159308	41160870		SRIDHARAN VENKATRAMAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-34	2,096.00	0.00	158,955.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
12/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45161137	41162696		BALA MAHALINGAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,32,3 3,34,35,36,37	21,947.00	0.00	180,902.00
13/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45162434	41163991		PADMAVATHI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	182,470.00
13/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45162570	41164126		ANITHA SELVAPANDIAN DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER PER SPLINT-	1,155.00	0.00	183,625.00
13/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45162575	41164131	DISC 71/5%/D-FINE/1895	ANITHA SELVAPANDIAN DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 26 SPLINTS PER PACK-	37,813.00	0.00	221,438.00
13/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45162889	41164445		SUSILA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	223,006.00
14/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45163077	41164634		SANTHI C DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22,23	4,703.00	0.00	227,709.00
14/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45163285	41164842		AYSHWARYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	229,805.00
15/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45163650	41165208		RAJAVEL DIAMONDURAI 3D PRINTED CAST FULL ARCH-12,41,42,43,31,32,33	1,848.00	0.00	231,653.00
15/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45163713	41165271		HARIHARAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	233,749.00
18/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45168823	41170375		TASNEEM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15	2,096.00	0.00	235,845.00
18/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45169124	41170676		AMARENDRA REDDY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27	2,096.00	0.00	237,941.00
19/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45170523	41172072		SRIKANTH TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-21,22	970.00	0.00	238,911.00
19/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45170731	41172280		SEKAR TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-22,23	630.00	0.00	239,541.00
20/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45174162	41175706	DISC 71/5%/DEFINE SCANNER	PADMAVATHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-31	2,988.00	0.00	242,529.00
20/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45174167	41175711		PADMAVATHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	244,625.00
22/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45174958	41176502		ELENGO SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	245,318.00
22/07/2024	RC		26054373	Bank Transfer		0.00	200,000.00	45,318.00
23/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45177600	41180388		SUPRAVEENA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	46,011.00
25/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45180274	41183059		SURIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	48,107.00
25/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45180402	41183187		BEENA KOSARAJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15	2,096.00	0.00	50,203.00
27/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45184322	41187282		KAMALAKANNAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	52,299.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45184324	41187284		PRIYA VISHVANATHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45	17,115.00	0.00	69,414.00
27/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45184479	41187439		KASTHURI MARY TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,31,32 ,33,34,35,36	3,150.00	0.00	72,564.00
27/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45185582	41188538		SRIRAM VENKATRAMAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-34	2,096.00	0.00	74,660.00
27/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45185751	41188705	DISC-71/5%/D FINE SCANNER	VINODH PALANIANDAVAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,24,25,26,27	20,913.00	0.00	95,573.00
29/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45187539	41190490		RAMALINGAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	101,844.00
03/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45195663	41198838		JAYALAKSHMI RAVICHANDRAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	103,412.00
10/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45208811	41211956		NAGAI AH PERUMAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16,44,45 ,46,47	16,766.00	0.00	120,178.00
11/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45209240	41212385		KARTHIKEYAN SANKARAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	124,881.00
12/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45209631	41212774	DISC-71/5%/DIFINE DISCOUNT	SANJEEV ETHIRAJALU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23	2,988.00	0.00	127,869.00
12/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45209636	41212779		RAMAKRISHNAN ANNASWAMIDEVAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	132,572.00
12/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45210011	41213152		YOGAMEENATCHI HARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14	2,096.00	0.00	134,668.00
12/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45210129	41213270	DISC-71/5%/DEFINE SCANNER	SWARNAKUMARI PASUPULETI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34	34,866.00	0.00	169,534.00
13/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45211751	41214891		RENJITHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-37	2,096.00	0.00	171,630.00
14/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45214067	41217205		ARULMURUGAN G DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16,17,18	6,287.00	0.00	177,917.00
15/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45215252	41218389		THILAGAVATHI RAGHURAMAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36,37	6,287.00	0.00	184,204.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45219851	41222983		SWARNAKUMARI 3D PRINTED CAST-11 , SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	1,617.00	0.00	185,821.00
17/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45220568	41223700		SRIVARSHAN SATHISH EXPANSION SCREW (STANDARD) (MISCELLANEOUS)-11 , TWIN BLOCK (FUNCTIONAL APPLIANCE)-11	2,219.00	0.00	188,040.00
20/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45223488	41227633		ARUNACHALAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-43,44,33,35	8,383.00	0.00	196,423.00
21/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45225181	41229325		PREETHIKA SETHILKUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	2,513.00	0.00	198,936.00
22/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45226480	41230624	disc-71/5%/d fine scanner	ZAINUL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,988.00	0.00	201,924.00
24/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45231172	41235307		KARTHIK RAJAMANI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,26	4,832.00	0.00	206,756.00
25/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45231648	41235783		KRISHNAKUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17,18	4,192.00	0.00	210,948.00
25/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45231855	41235990		KAUSIKAN HEMALATHA TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,27	945.00	0.00	211,893.00
25/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45232068	41236203		SANTHANA KRISHNAN TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,21,22,23 , 3D PRINTED CAST-11,12,13,21,22,23	3,320.00	0.00	215,213.00
26/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45233317	41237450		PADMAVATHI INBANATHAN DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER PER SPLINT-	1,155.00	0.00	216,368.00
26/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45233318	41237451	DISC 71/5%/D-FINE/2037	PADMAVATHI INBANATHAN DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 28 SPLINTS PER PACK-	40,642.00	0.00	257,010.00
27/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45233351	41237792		KAUSIKAN HEMALATHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	259,106.00
27/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45234859	41239299	DISC-71/5%/DIFINE SCANNER	VAIBHAV SRIVATHS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15	2,988.00	0.00	262,094.00
28/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45235803	41240243	DISC-71/5%/D FINE SCANNER	MONICA BALASUBRAMANIAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24	8,963.00	0.00	271,057.00
28/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45236816	41241254		BALAKUMAR SEENIVASAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,513.00	0.00	273,570.00
28/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45236996	41241434	disc-71/5%/ d fine discount	RAJAVEL DIAMONDDURAI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	17,925.00	0.00	291,495.00
28/08/2024	RC		26073174	Bank Transfer		0.00	150,000.00	141,495.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45238524	41242961		ALICE THOMAS DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-14,15,16,17,23,24,25,26, 27 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-14,15,16,17,23,24,25,26, 27	3,749.00	0.00	145,244.00
30/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45239813	41244246		BABU DEVASAGAYAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	147,340.00
31/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45242518	41247069		BRINDA KAMALAKANNAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	149,436.00
31/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45242699	41247249	DISC 87/10%/SPOT PRODUCTION/2940	DR KARTHICK VENKATACHALAM DENTCARE ALIGNERS ELEGANT 15-20 SPLINTS PER PACK-	27,783.00	0.00	177,219.00
01/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45243181	41247942		SMITA PAUL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36	4,192.00	0.00	181,411.00
02/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45243644	41248405		BAGAVATHI RAMASUNDARAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	184,546.00
02/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45243912	41248672		MANORAMA SUBBURAJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-43,44	4,192.00	0.00	188,738.00
02/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45243933	41248693	disc/71/5% d fine scanner	GEETHA RENGAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22,23,24	11,950.00	0.00	200,688.00
03/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45246005	41250761		ALICE THOMAS DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-14,15,16,17,23,24,2 5,26,27 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-14,15,16,17,23,24,2 5,26,27	2,499.00	0.00	203,187.00
04/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45247310	41252066		RASHIDA HASSENE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16,45,46,47,36	10,479.00	0.00	213,666.00
05/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45250052	41254803		GOWRI KANNAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33 ,34,35,36	37,624.00	0.00	251,290.00
06/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45251278	41256028		KOUSALYA VIJAYARAGAVAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36	4,192.00	0.00	255,482.00
08/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45254238	41258982		CHANDRASEKAR CHANDRAMOHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	257,578.00
09/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45254601	41259345		GANESAN MADASWAMY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	259,674.00
09/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45255806	41260549		VINU CHARLESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14	2,096.00	0.00	261,770.00
09/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45255893	41260636		RAVI SUBRAMANIAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	263,866.00
10/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45256708	41261450		LARENCE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47	6,287.00	0.00	270,153.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
10/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45256757	41261499		KAUSIKAN HEMALATHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,27	6,287.00	0.00	276,440.00
11/09/2024	RC		26080876	Bank Transfer		0.00	100,000.00	176,440.00
11/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45258718	41263455		ALLI MANIVASAGAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-34,35,36,37,38	14,784.00	0.00	191,224.00
11/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45258200	41262937		SANTHI C DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	192,792.00
11/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45258173	41262910		LATHA PRAKASH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	194,888.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45259579	41264315	DISC-71/5%/DFINE SCANNER	KRISHNAKUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-43,44,45,46 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45,46 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45,46	14,341.00	0.00	209,229.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45259894	41264629		SUBBIAH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	211,325.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45259945	41264680		DR RAMESH RAJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24	2,096.00	0.00	213,421.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45260127	41264861		EDWIN BELLARMINE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-37	2,096.00	0.00	215,517.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45260266	41265000		RAJENDRAN KANNAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-37	2,096.00	0.00	217,613.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45260408	41265142		RAJESWARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	227,019.00
14/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45264296	41269619		RAMALINGAM SUBRAMANIAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,45,46	4,703.00	0.00	231,722.00
16/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45266195	41271516		KASTHURI MARY L C RESIN IMPLANT SPECIAL BITE PER JAW-21	522.00	0.00	232,244.00
16/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45265292	41270614		SRIRAM SANTHANAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26	2,096.00	0.00	234,340.00
16/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45265143	41270466		GOPALAKRISHNAN HARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47,48	7,838.00	0.00	242,178.00
16/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45265087	41270410		JAYAPRIYA NATARJAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46,47,34,35 ,36,37	16,766.00	0.00	258,944.00
19/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45269920	41275532		FASIHA FIRDOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,37	4,192.00	0.00	263,136.00
22/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45274567	41280178		HARI GOPALAKRISHNAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27	2,096.00	0.00	265,232.00
22/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45274755	41280366		AKILA SURESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,096.00	0.00	267,328.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
23/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45276478	41282087		ADITYA JAI WARRIER DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	269,424.00
27/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45282434	41288033		PRAKASH RAMAKAIMAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,26	6,287.00	0.00	275,711.00
28/09/2024	RC		26089165	Bank Transfer		0.00	100,000.00	175,711.00
01/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45289231	41294819		DHANALAKSHMI ARTHI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-17	485.00	0.00	176,196.00
01/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45289328	41294916		RAVI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-16	485.00	0.00	176,681.00
02/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45290735	41296323		ILLAVAZHAGAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	178,777.00
02/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45290146	41295734		KHATOON MOHAMMED TAHER ALI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	182,969.00
03/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45292446	41299017		RAGHU RAMI REDDY TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-22	485.00	0.00	183,454.00
03/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45292515	41299086		SACHIITH SEKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16,17	4,192.00	0.00	187,646.00
04/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45294830	41301401		MATHUBALA ATHINARAYANAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	189,742.00
05/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45295334	41301903	DISC-71/5%/DEFINE SCANNER	KANNAN GOPAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,31,32,33	26,820.00	0.00	216,562.00
07/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45298039	41304865		SHINY EBEN JOSEPH SUNDARARAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	218,658.00
07/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45298524	41305350		SHINY EBEN JOSEPH SUNDARARAJ DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-31	635.00	0.00	219,293.00
09/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45302097	41308965		THAMANYA 3D PRINTED CAST-21,31 , DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21,31	3,119.00	0.00	222,412.00
11/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45305544	41312406		VIJAYAL RAMALINGAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35	1,568.00	0.00	223,980.00
11/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45305581	41312443		RAMESH DAGA L C RESIN IMPLANT SPECIAL BITE PER JAW-12	522.00	0.00	224,502.00
13/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45306970	41313832		DURAIRAJ SUDALAIYANDI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	226,598.00
14/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45308093	41315196	DISC-71/5%/DEFINE SCANNER	SIDDARTH RAMALINAGM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15	2,988.00	0.00	229,586.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45309294	41316447		USHA BALASUBRAMANIAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL WING-12 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM MARYLAND PONTIC-12	4,171.00	0.00	233,757.00
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45309418	41316571		KOLANCHINATHAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	235,325.00
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45309454	41316607		PARTHASARATHI CIDAMBI RAJAGOPALACHARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17	2,096.00	0.00	237,421.00
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45309684	41316837		KHUZEMA ZAINUDDIN MUJPURWALS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35	2,096.00	0.00	239,517.00
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45310264	41317416		KASTHURI MARY L C RESIN IMPLANT SPECIAL BITE PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,24 ,25,26 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23, 24,25,26	728.00	0.00	240,245.00
16/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45310946	41318154		SWARNAKUMARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	3,231.00	0.00	243,476.00
22/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45319663	41327167		KANNAPPAN KRISHNAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22	6,678.00	0.00	250,154.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45322880	41330465		RAMESH DAGA DENTCARE DMLS INJECT PRO HYBRID DENTURE 3-4 IMPLANTS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26	28,002.00	0.00	278,156.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45322706	41330291	DISC-71/5%/DIFINE SCANNER	ARUNARAMANI GUNASEKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15	9,337.00	0.00	287,493.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45322671	41330256		ASWIN SURESH 3D PRINTED CAST-11,41 , DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	3,119.00	0.00	290,612.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45322637	41330222		JAYSHREE MADAPURI RAGHAVACHARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25	2,184.00	0.00	292,796.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45322540	41330125		RAGHURAMI REDDY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	693.00	0.00	293,489.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45322058	41329644		KASTHURI MARY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,46,31,32,33,3 4,35,36	20,034.00	0.00	313,523.00
23/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45321404	41328991		SANGAVI JEGATHEESAN DENTCARE COCR CUSTOMIZED UCLA ABUTMENT PER UNIT-13,23 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,23	10,569.00	0.00	324,092.00
24/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45324629	41332216		PALANI CHINNASAMY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22,23	6,678.00	0.00	330,770.00
25/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45325458	41333218		LATHA SUNDAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26	2,184.00	0.00	332,954.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45325545	41333304		SRIKANTH KANAGASABAPATHY TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-21,22	630.00	0.00	333,584.00
25/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45325683	41333442		SANGAVI JEGATHEESAN 3D PRINTED CAST-21,31 , DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21,31	3,119.00	0.00	336,703.00
25/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45325856	41333615		SRIKANTH KANAGASABAPATHY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	337,396.00
25/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45325906	41333665	DISC-71/5%/D-FINE DISCOUNT	ARUNARAMANI GUNASEKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	9,337.00	0.00	346,733.00
25/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45326483	41334242		MATHIYAZHAKAN KASINADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	5,009.00	0.00	351,742.00
26/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45328202	41335992		KUMAR RAGHU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,27,35,36	10,920.00	0.00	362,662.00
26/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45328112	41335902		RATHINAM KANNAPPAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,184.00	0.00	364,846.00
26/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45328088	41335878		RAMALINGAM MUTHAIAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47,35,36	10,920.00	0.00	375,766.00
27/10/2024	RC		26103148	Bank Transfer		0.00	145,000.00	230,766.00
29/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45331769	41339733		JAYASHREE SEENIVASAN 3D PRINTED CAST-11 , SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	1,617.00	0.00	232,383.00
30/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45333336	41341375		RAJESHWARI KANAGASABAPATHY DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	7,538.00	0.00	239,921.00
30/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45333786	41341824		RAJESHWARI KANAGASABAPATHY SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	693.00	0.00	240,614.00
30/10/2024	RC		26104917	Bank Transfer		0.00	40,000.00	200,614.00
31/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45334894	41342931		RAMACHANDRAN ATHREIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,14,46,47 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-13	20,886.00	0.00	221,500.00
01/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45337042	41345226		ANAND KUNHIKANNAN 3D PRINTED CAST-41 , SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	1,617.00	0.00	223,117.00
02/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45337655	41345842		RAGHURAMI REDDY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33,34 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47,35,36,37	27,589.00	0.00	250,706.00
05/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45340382	41348665		KASTHURI MARY DENTCARE DMLS PLUS HYBRID DENTURE 5-6 IMPLANTS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,2 4,25,26	30,865.00	0.00	281,571.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45339844	41348127		SETHU DURAISWAMY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-M CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-47	3,276.00	0.00	284,847.00
07/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45342971	41351338		SIDHARTH SAKSHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,184.00	0.00	287,031.00
07/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45344211	41352635		USHA VENKATEESHWARAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,184.00	0.00	289,215.00
08/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45346026	41354449		ESTHER RANI DENTCARE SUPERFLEX PD TOOTH ADD-ON PER SINGLE TOOTH-35	2,167.00	0.00	291,382.00
16/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45358394	41367421		ESHA ANISH 3D PRINTED CAST-11,41 , DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	3,119.00	0.00	294,501.00
17/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45358589	41367616		SATHYA PARTHIBAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	5,009.00	0.00	299,510.00
18/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45359367	41368425	DISC-71/5%/D-FINE DISCOUNT/156/SYSTEM PROCESSED	KALAIVANNAN KANDASWAMY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-M CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-37	3,112.00	0.00	302,622.00
19/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45360698	41369794		RAJESWARI PURUSHOTHAMAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,670.00	0.00	304,292.00
19/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45361208	41370323		CHARU 3D PRINTED CAST-31 , SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21	1,617.00	0.00	305,909.00
19/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45361672	41370805		RADHA BAGARIYA 3D PRINTED CAST-11 , SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	1,617.00	0.00	307,526.00
23/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45369120	41378615		MALATHY J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,670.00	0.00	309,196.00
23/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45369092	41378587		YODALAKSHMIPRIYA S DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,231.00	0.00	312,427.00
23/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45368300	41377766		SRINIVASA RAMANUJAM VENUGOPAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47,37	4,368.00	0.00	316,795.00
25/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45370286	41379805		KRISHITHA 3D PRINTED CAST-11,41 , DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	3,119.00	0.00	319,914.00
25/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45370328	41379847		KRISHNAKUMAR RAJENDRABABU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15,16	6,552.00	0.00	326,466.00
25/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45371538	41381112		SHEELA DEVI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35	2,184.00	0.00	328,650.00
26/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45372509	41382105		JEGAN JOSEPH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25	2,184.00	0.00	330,834.00
27/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45374690	41384380		SARANYA DENTCARE SUPERFLEX PARTIALS PD SINGLE TOOTH (DIRECT DEL.)-14 , 3D PRINTED CAST PER JAW (WITH PALATE/SULCUS)-14	3,560.00	0.00	334,394.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45377679	41387492		SIVAKUMAR VENKATESAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25	3,231.00	0.00	337,625.00
29/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45377700	41387512	DISC 71/5%/D-FINE /2179	MONISHA KANDASAMY DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 30 SPLINTS PER PACK-	43,471.00	0.00	381,096.00
30/11/2024	RC		26120681	Bank Transfer		0.00	100,000.00	281,096.00
						1,329,592.00	1,335,000.00	
							*Period Closing Bal.:	281,096.00